

Sides and Nibbles

Spanish smoked almonds:
Nuts

Marinated gordal olives
Garlic

Empeltre olives
None

Sourdough bread:
Gluten | (FC Dairy/ Nuts)

Cheesy garlic sourdough bread:
***Gluten** | **Dairy** | **Garlic** | (FC Dairy/ Nuts)

Gluten free bread:
Soya | (FC Lupin)

Mozzarella sticks
Dairy | **Gluten** | **Egg**

Ensalada Mixta & house dressing:
Tomatoes | Peppers | Onion
***Dressing contains Honey** | **Mustard** | **Sulphites**

Bellota Iberico ham:
None

Cecina gran reserva:
None

Bellota salchichon and chorizo:
None

* - order without tagged ingredient

FC: factory check, some facilities may also process:
Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sesame, Peanuts, Celery

Meats

Morcilla de Burgos:
Onion | Rice | Pimenton
Sauce - Paprika | Peppers | Tomato

Chorizo Rosario:
Paprika | ***Wine** - **Sulphites**

Albondigas:
Tomato | Onion | Paprika | **Egg** | **Gluten** | **Garlic** |
Celery | **Soya** | **Mustard** | **Dairy** | **Sulphites**

Chuletillas de Cordero:
***Garlic**

Croquetas de Chorizo:
Gluten | **Egg** | **Dairy** | Paprika

Jamon Serrano Croquetas:
Gluten | **Dairy** | **Egg** | Onion

Tostadas Sobrasada de Mallorca:
Paprika | **Gluten** (FC Dairy) ***GF on request***

Allergens are marked in **BOLD**

* - order without tagged ingredient

FC: factory check, some facilities may also process:
Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sesame, Peanuts, Celery

Fish

Pisto Saffron Dorado:
Fish
***Sauce - Garlic** | Tomato | Paprika | Peppers | **Sulphites**

Gambas Pil Pil:
Crustaceans | ***Garlic**

Chocos Fritos:
Molluscs | **Gluten** | **Celery** | **Soya**
(FC Dairy/ Egg/ Mustard)

Croquetas de Bacalao:
Gluten | **Fish** | **Garlic** | Peppers | Onion | **Dairy** | **Egg**

Torta and Dips

Chilli jam:
Tomato | **Garlic**

Torta:
Gluten (FC Dairy/ Nuts/ Sesame)

Fig relish:
Mustard seeds | **Garlic**

Candied walnuts: **Nuts** | **Dairy**

Alioli:
Mustard | **Garlic** | **Egg**

* - order without tagged ingredient

FC: factory check, some facilities may also process:
Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sesame, Peanuts, Celery

Veg and Vegan

Queso Manchego:

Dairy | unpasteurised

*Torta - **Gluten**, (FC Dairy/ Nuts/ Sesame)

Berenjenas Gratinadas:

***Dairy** | Tomato | Garlic | **Sulphites**

Patatas Bravas:

Potato

* Alioli - **Mustard** | **Egg** | Garlic

* Sauce - Tomato | Garlic | Paprika | Peppers

Paella de Verduras:

Peppers | Onion | Tomatoes | Garlic | Paprika |

Celery | **Mustard** | **Soya**

Tortilla Espanola:

Potato | Onion | **Egg** |

* Alioli | **Mustard** | **Egg** | Garlic

Seta de Mozzarella:

* Garlic | * **Dairy** |

Allergens are marked in **BOLD**

* - order without tagged ingredient

FC: factory check, some facilities may also process:
Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sesame, Peanuts, Celery

Desserts

Toblerone Fondue:

Dairy | **Egg** | **Nuts** | **Soya**

Spanish Churros:

Gluten

* **Dairy** - Sauce

Turrón Alexander:

Dairy | **Egg** (FC Gluten/ Peanuts / Nuts)

* Turrón - **Nuts** | **Egg** (FC Gluten)

Spanish Picos:

Dairy

Sourdough bread - **Gluten** (FC Dairy/ Nuts)

Candied walnuts - **Dairy** | **Nuts**

Ice Creams:

Clotted cream vanilla - **Dairy** | **Egg**

(FC Peanuts / Nuts)

We take your dietary requirements, allergies and food intolerances extremely seriously and we want you to be able to relax and enjoy your time with us.

This list has been carefully compiled to include not only the main known allergens, but also the ones which guests have made us aware of over the years.

We hope you find it informative and helpful when choosing your tapas dishes, but please ask if you need any assistance or clarification.

ALLERGENS ARE MARKED IN BOLD

* - order without tagged ingredient

FC: factory check, some facilities may also process:
Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sesame, Peanuts, Celery

THE
T
E
R
R
A
C
E
T
A
P
A
S

Allergies and Intolerances

WINE
BAR